
1 紀  平  梨  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西大学KFSC 12 64.06 37.30 26.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.602 2 2 1 2

2 2A 3.30 1.00 4.302 2 2 2 2

3 StSq4 3.90 0.84 4.741 2 1 0 2

4 3F+3T 10.56 X 0.98 11.542 2 1 1 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.14 2.741 0 -1 0 1

6 3Lz 6.60 X -0.42 6.180 -2 -1 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 0 2

33.16 37.30

Skating Skills 0.80 6.657.50 6.50 6.75 5.25 7.25

Transitions 0.80 6.557.50 6.75 6.25 5.25 7.00

Performance 0.80 6.707.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.757.75 6.75 6.25 5.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.807.75 6.75 6.50 6.00 7.00

26.76

2 岩  野  桃  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

芦屋学園 10 54.71 29.95 24.76 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 1 1 1 1

2 StSq2 2.60 0.80 3.402 2 1 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.802 0 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 0 1

5 3F<e+3T< e 6.82 X -2.10 4.72-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.130 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 1.20 3.903 3 2 2 2

28.25 29.95

Skating Skills 0.80 5.907.00 6.00 5.75 4.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.107.25 6.25 5.75 4.75 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.157.00 6.50 6.00 5.00 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.307.50 6.25 5.75 5.25 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.507.75 7.00 6.00 5.25 6.50

24.76

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子 兼全中選考会
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3 横  山      翠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸PFSC 23 53.35 32.55 20.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.70 0.70 9.401 1 1 1 1

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.80 3.502 2 1 1 2

4 3Lz< < 4.62 X -0.70 3.92-1 -1 -2 0 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 2 0 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.70 4.002 2 1 1 1

29.45 32.55

Skating Skills 0.80 5.156.25 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.006.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.256.00 5.25 4.25 4.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.256.25 5.00 4.00 5.00 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.356.25 5.25 4.25 5.00 6.00

20.80

4 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 14 49.40 28.72 20.68 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.70 6.401 1 1 1 1

2 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 3 2 1 2

3 2A 3.30 0.80 4.102 2 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.302 2 1 1 2

5 3Lz<! ! 4.62 X -1.40 3.22-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.60 3.902 2 1 0 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 1 0 1

25.72 28.72

Skating Skills 0.80 5.106.25 4.75 4.75 4.25 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.956.25 4.75 3.75 4.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.206.25 5.25 4.25 4.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.256.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.356.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 6.00

20.68

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子 兼全中選考会
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5 岡  田  芹  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 18 45.85 26.33 20.52 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.06 2.161 0 0 0 0

2 3T+3T 8.60 0.84 9.441 2 1 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 1 0 2

5 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 2 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 3 2 1 2

24.53 26.33

Skating Skills 0.80 5.306.50 5.00 4.50 4.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.056.00 5.25 4.00 3.75 6.25

Performance 0.80 5.006.00 5.50 3.50 4.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.156.25 5.00 3.75 4.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.156.25 5.25 3.50 4.25 6.50

20.52

転倒:  -1.00

6 平  井  花  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸FSC 2 41.44 24.28 17.16 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

2 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.902 1 1 1 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 0 1

4 2Lz 2.31 X -0.06 2.250 0 -1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.30 3.931 1 -1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 0 0 1

22.64 24.28

Skating Skills 0.80 4.255.25 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.105.25 3.75 2.75 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.255.25 3.75 3.00 4.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.405.50 4.00 3.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.455.50 4.25 3.00 4.75 4.75

17.16

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子 兼全中選考会
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7 小  嶋  孝  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 40.23 22.03 18.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.06 2.040 0 -1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -1.30 2.00-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.901 1 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.002 1 0 0 1

5 3S+2T 6.27 X 0.00 6.270 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.48 1.52-2 -3 -2 -1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.302 1 1 1 1

22.47 22.03

Skating Skills 0.80 4.505.50 4.50 3.50 3.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.405.50 4.50 3.25 3.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 4.405.25 4.25 3.25 4.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.705.75 4.50 3.25 4.25 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.50 4.75 3.25 4.50 5.75

18.20

8 真  辺  梨  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸PFSC 22 39.23 23.03 16.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.12 3.820 1 0 0 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.18 2.280 1 0 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.30 3.001 1 0 0 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.030 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 1 0 0 1

21.23 23.03

Skating Skills 0.80 4.104.25 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.954.25 3.75 3.25 3.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.104.25 4.00 3.25 4.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.054.00 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.054.25 4.00 3.25 4.25 4.50

16.20

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子 兼全中選考会
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9 今  永  梨  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

なみはやクラブ 7 39.23 22.55 17.68 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.06 2.160 1 -1 0 1

2 CSp2 1.80 0.30 2.101 1 0 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 0 0

4 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X -1.50 2.13-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 0 0 1

22.79 22.55

Skating Skills 0.80 4.555.00 4.50 3.75 3.50 6.00

Transitions 0.80 4.304.75 4.25 3.25 3.25 6.00

Performance 0.80 4.254.75 4.00 3.25 3.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 4.455.25 4.25 3.00 3.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.555.25 4.50 3.00 3.75 6.25

17.68

転倒:  -1.00

10 木  村  優  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪スケート倶楽部 16 35.98 18.58 17.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 1 -1 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 -0.06 2.340 -1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.20 3.430 -1 -1 0 0

5 2T+COMBO+2T* * 1.43 X -0.56 0.87-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.002 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.24 3.741 1 -1 0 1

18.66 18.58

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.75 4.50 4.00 3.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 4.304.50 4.75 3.50 3.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 4.204.50 4.50 3.50 3.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.354.50 4.50 3.50 3.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.455.00 4.75 3.25 3.50 5.75

17.40

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子 兼全中選考会
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11 池  田  あ  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸PFSC 17 33.85 17.61 16.24 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 0 0 1

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 0 0 0

4 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.24 2.07-1 -1 -1 -1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.60 3.302 2 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.06 1.940 0 -1 0 0

17.21 17.61

Skating Skills 0.80 4.304.25 4.25 3.75 3.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 3.954.25 3.75 3.00 3.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 3.954.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.054.25 4.00 3.00 3.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.054.25 4.00 3.25 3.50 5.25

16.24

12 大  川  詩央里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

武庫川女子大学 24 30.23 15.75 14.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 1 1

2 FSSp2 2.30 -0.42 1.88-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 2F+COMBO 1.90 -0.84 1.06-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.84 0.81-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.20 3.701 0 0 0 1

17.15 15.75

Skating Skills 0.80 3.904.25 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.604.25 3.50 3.00 3.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.454.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.604.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.554.00 3.75 2.75 3.25 4.00

14.48

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子 兼全中選考会
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13 竹  本  真  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西スケーティングC 15 30.19 15.99 16.20 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.40 3.001 2 0 0 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.04 2.440 1 -1 0 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.36 1.95-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.20 2.701 1 0 0 0

19.11 15.99

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 3.25 3.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 3.904.25 3.75 3.00 3.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.104.25 4.50 3.00 3.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.75 3.25 3.25 5.50

16.20

転倒:  -2.00

14 孫      鈴  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 20 29.40 17.00 13.40 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.42 1.68-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.20 2.500 1 1 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 0 1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

18.72 17.00

Skating Skills 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.353.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.203.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.353.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.353.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50

13.40

転倒:  -1.00

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子 兼全中選考会
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15 密  山  彩  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸PFSC 13 29.33 16.33 13.00 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Fe+2T e 2.70 -0.60 2.10-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 -0.24 1.66-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.24 1.760 -2 -2 0 0

17.41 16.33

Skating Skills 0.80 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 3.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.153.50 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.303.25 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.203.25 3.00 2.50 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.103.25 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.75

13.00

16 津  吉  夏  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 29.11 15.87 14.24 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 -0.20 3.100 -1 -1 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-1 -1 -2 -1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.801 1 1 0 1

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.18 3.320 -2 -1 0 0

18.85 15.87

Skating Skills 0.80 3.803.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.553.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.504.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.454.00 3.25 2.50 3.00 4.50

14.24

転倒:  -1.00

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子 兼全中選考会
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17 長  田  有  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 21 28.50 14.78 13.72 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.40 1.90-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 0 0

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

5 2F<!+2T ! 2.97 X -0.66 2.31-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.12 2.190 -1 0 0 -1

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 0

16.88 14.78

Skating Skills 0.80 3.603.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.403.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 3.303.25 3.00 2.75 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.453.25 3.25 2.75 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.403.50 3.25 2.75 3.50 4.00

13.72

18 妻  鹿      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸PFSC 4 28.39 17.03 13.36 2.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F!+2T ! 3.20 -0.30 2.90-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -2 0 0 0

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 -0.06 2.94-1 0 0 0 0

19.81 17.03

Skating Skills 0.80 3.603.50 4.00 3.50 3.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.303.50 3.75 3.00 2.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.203.25 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.353.50 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.50

13.36

転倒:  -2.00

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子 兼全中選考会
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19 柴  山  紗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

臨海フィギュアSC 19 28.11 14.95 14.16 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -0.70 1.60-1 -1 -3 -1 -1

2 3S<<+COMBO+1T* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.06 3.440 0 0 0 -1

6 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.48 1.17-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

7 LSp3 2.40 -0.06 2.340 0 0 0 -1

16.75 14.95

Skating Skills 0.80 3.704.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.503.75 3.75 2.50 3.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.403.75 3.50 2.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.554.00 3.25 2.50 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.554.00 3.25 2.50 3.75 4.25

14.16

転倒:  -1.00

20 足  立  芽  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

甲南女子大学 1 23.71 11.51 13.20 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.56 0.54-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 1 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.72 0.93-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 -1 0 0

13.35 11.51

Skating Skills 0.80 3.453.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.303.25 3.75 2.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.103.00 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.403.25 3.75 2.75 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.00

13.20

転倒:  -1.00

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子 兼全中選考会
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21 大  橋  未  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸女学院大学 9 23.19 11.51 12.68 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 2Fe+2T<< e 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0

5 2Lz< < 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.24 1.260 0 -2 -1 -1

13.55 11.51

Skating Skills 0.80 3.553.75 3.75 3.25 3.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.103.00 3.25 3.00 2.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 2.803.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.153.50 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.253.75 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.25

12.68

転倒:  -1.00

22 川  﨑  麻  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

武庫川女子大学 8 22.48 10.88 11.60 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S+1T* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.18 2.420 0 -2 0 -1

5 2Lz<e e 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.02 1.781 -1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 -1 0 0 0

13.24 10.88

Skating Skills 0.80 3.253.50 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 2.903.25 3.00 2.25 2.75 3.25

Performance 0.80 2.653.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.75

Composition 0.80 2.903.25 3.25 2.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 2.803.25 3.00 2.00 2.75 3.00

11.60

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / ジュニア選手権女子 兼全中選考会
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23 山  下      海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸女学院大学 11 21.10 9.70 11.40 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.40 0.90-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2F+2T 3.20 -0.24 2.960 -1 -2 0 -1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.600 1 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 0 -1

5 1Lze* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 FSSpB 1.70 -0.66 1.04-2 -3 -3 -1 -2

7 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.12 1.580 0 -1 0 -1

12.20 9.70

Skating Skills 0.80 3.203.50 3.75 2.25 3.00 3.50

Transitions 0.80 2.753.00 3.25 2.00 2.50 3.00

Performance 0.80 2.653.00 3.00 2.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 0.80 2.903.25 3.25 2.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 2.753.25 3.00 2.00 2.75 2.75

11.40

24 高  橋  朋  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸大学 5 18.83 7.71 11.12 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz<<e e 0.50 -0.30 0.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

3 1F*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -2 0 -1

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.56 0.65-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 -1 0 0

9.11 7.71

Skating Skills 0.80 3.003.25 3.25 2.25 2.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 2.753.00 2.75 2.00 2.75 3.25

Performance 0.80 2.552.75 2.50 2.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 0.80 2.753.00 2.75 2.00 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 2.853.00 3.25 2.25 3.00 2.75

11.12

第６６回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

兼　第３８回全国中学校スケート大会ジュニア女子兵庫県選考会

兼　第７３回国民体育大会冬季大会スケート競技会成年男子兵庫県選考会
Version:2017.28.16.470
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